CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Shipping Weight (lbs.)

42

5

1
153x12
0.37
2787.50
1521
41
2194
54

1

1.05

13.65

2700

4.50

85

Light Kit Included
13.44

Wyman 3 Light - WC42BNK5C3F

42" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Brushed Polished Nickel

=3

The organic shapes and fine details of the gracefully curving blade
arms provide a captivating visual focal point in this strikingly
modern reinterpretation of classic ceiling fan design. A 3-light kit
in white frosted, ribbed glass offers a perfect counterpoint to the
sleek motor housing and sculpted fan blades.

e Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

e Flushmount Installation Only
e 42" Reversible Blades in Ash/Walnut (Included)
¢ Light Kit Integrated, 3x4.5W LED Medium Base Bulbs Included

Dimensions

F: w/o Light Kit -
F: w/ Light Kit -
G:

I:
H:
H

4.69
12.99
7.01
4.69
9.25
9.25

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2022 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

