## **CRAFTMADE**



Light Kit Included

13.44

## Wyman 3 Light - WC42BNK5C3F

42" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

## Color Brushed Polished Nickel







The organic shapes and fine details of the gracefully curving blade arms provide a captivating visual focal point in this strikingly modern reinterpretation of classic ceiling fan design. A 3-light kit in white frosted, ribbed glass offers a perfect counterpoint to the sleek motor housing and sculpted fan blades.

- Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
- Flushmount Installation Only
- 42" Reversible Blades in Ash/Walnut (Included)
- Light Kit Integrated, 3x4.5W LED Medium Base Bulbs Included

## **Specs**

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	42
Blades	5
Blade Pitch (deg)	11
Motor Size (MM)	153x12
Amps at High Speed	0.37
High Speed (CFM)	2787.50
Low Speed (CFM)	1521
Energy Guide Watts	41
Energy Guide CFM	2194
Energy Guide CFM_Watts	54
Energy Guide Est. Yearly	11
Energy Cost	
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.05
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	13.65
Bulb CCT	2700
Bulb Wattage	4.50
CRI	85

**Light Kit Options** 

Shipping Weight (lbs.)

**Dimensions** 

F: w/o Light Kit -	4.69
F: w/ Light Kit -	12.99
G:	7.01
l:	4.69
H:	9.25
H:	9.25

